10 ||

11

12

13
14
15

16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23

24

25
26
27
28

O 0 9 . Lu AW

(, CaseNo 25322 e
}Dvept'.‘4

a ELED i

o mawy AHQ us
RECEIVED BARBARA REED

Lirae 0 CLERK
o 481.*1?&&!.-%_05?;}7‘\'

DOUGLAb wum
DISTRICT COURT CLérm

IN THE NINTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT COURT OF THE STATE OF NEVADA
IN AND FOR THE COUNTY OF DOUGLAS

Yvette Suzanne Black,

Vs.

Plaintiff, | FULL RELEASE OF
JUDGMENT LIEN (Child Support)

Roger Kevin Black,

Defendant.

/

TO ALL WHOM THESE PRESENCE SHALL COME OR MAY CONCERN: Yvette

Suzanne Black, by and through Evan Beavers, Deputy District Attorney for Douglas

County, Nevada as Judgment Creditor against Roger Kevin Black, Judgment Debtor, as

more fully described in that certain judgment filed in the Ninth Judicial District Court of the

State of Nevada in and for the County of Douglas, Case No. 910071, which judgment was

recorded in the official records of Douglas County,',Nevada, on August 22, 1991, as

Document No. 258459, at Book 0891, Page 3673, does hereby release and discharge any

lien created by the recording of that judgment in the records of Douglas County, Nevada.

i
i
I
i
"
I

@5h7&@5-
BKO702PG05463




1

INWITNESS WHEREOF, Judgment Creditor has executed this release this 17" day

2 || of July, 2002.

3

~ (@) (9] .

oo

10
11

12

STATE OF NEVADA }

} ss.
COUNTY OF DOUGLAS }

SCOTT W. DOYLE
DISTRICT ATTORNEY

By

. v <
EVAN BEAVERS
Deputy District Attorney

On this 17" day of July, 2002, personally appeared before me; a notary public, in

and for Douglas County, Evan Beavers, known to me to be the person whose name is

subscribed to the within instrument, and acknowledged to me that he subscribed his own

name freely and voluntarily and for the uses and purposes therein mentioned.

¥RISTINE BROWN
Notary Public Nevada

CERTIF IED COPY

oy, A‘@)D%
NOTARY PUBLIC, In and for said
County and State

The document to which thia cartificate is attached is a

full, true and correct_ cepy.of the original on file and of

SEAL
17 2dpo

AT £ o34 4 H 1
ISy of the 2th Judicial District Ceurt
f:ira, »;m and for the Qounty of Douglas,

record in my offj

_ REQUESTEDBY
DOUGLAS COUNTY

IN OFFICIAL RECORDS OF

7

0547405
BK0702PG05u6Y

poUGLAS OO ONMEYANY

2002 JUL 18 PH 3: 28

Deputy LIMDA SLATER
RECORDER

5.9 pa A2 nepiny




