1.	1 Case No. 25322		
2	2 Dept. I 2002 JUL	17 AM 9:49	
3	- LIII - LI - CONTROL - DECEIVEN	ARA REED LERK	
4	4 II		
5	DOUGLAS COUNTY DISTRICT COURT CLERK	BY THALER DEPUTY	
6	IN THE NINTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT COURT OF THE STATE OF NEVADA		
7	IN AND FOR THE COUNTY OF DOUGLAS		
8			
9	Yvette Suzanne Black,		
10		RELEASE OF	
11		MENT LIEN (Child Support)	
12	Roger Kevin Black,		
13	Defendant.		
14			
15	TO ALL WHOM THESE PRESENCE SHALL COME OR MAY CONCERN: Yvet		
16	Suzanne Black, by and through Evan Beavers, Deputy District Attorney for Dougla		
17	County, Nevada as Judgment Creditor against Roger Kevin Black, Judgment Debtor, a		
18	more fully described in that certain judgment filed in the Ninth Judicial District Court of th		
19	19 State of Nevada in and for the County of Douglas, Case	State of Nevada in and for the County of Douglas, Case No. 910071, which judgment wa	
20	recorded in the official records of Douglas County, Nevada, on August 22, 1991, a		
21	Document No. 258459, at Book 0891, Page 3673, does hereby release and discharge an		
22	lien created by the recording of that judgment in the re	lien created by the recording of that judgment in the records of Douglas County, Nevada	
23	23 ///		
24	\(\text{\tint{\text{\text{\tint{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\tint{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\tint{\text{\text{\text{\tint{\text{\tint{\text{\text{\text{\tint{\text{\tint{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\tint{\text{\tint{\text{\tint{\text{\text{\tint{\text{\ti}\text{\tin}\tint{\text{\tin}\tint{\text{\tin}\tint{\text{\text{\text{\text{\tin}\tint{\text{\tin}\tint{\text{\tin}\tint{\text{\text{\text{\tin}\tint{\text{\tin}\tint{\text{\tinitht{\text{\texi}\tint{\text{\tin}\tint{\tinit{\tin}\tint{\text{\tinit}\tint{\tinit}\tint{\tint{\tinit}\ti		
25			
26	26 ///		
27	27 ///		
28	28 ///		

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Judgment Creditor has ex	cecuted this release this 17 <sup>th</sup> day		
of July, 2002.			
SCOTT W DISTRICT	/. DOYLE TATTORNEY		
	BEAVERS District Attorney		
STATE OF NEVADA }			
COUNTY OF DOUGLAS } ss.			
On this 17 <sup>th</sup> day of July, 2002, personally appeared	l before me, a notary public, in		
and for Douglas County, Evan Beavers, known to me to be the person whose name is			
subscribed to the within instrument, and acknowledged to me that he subscribed his own			
name freely and voluntarily and for the uses and purposes therein mentioned.			
	ARY PUBLIC, In and for said ty and State		
CERTIFIED COPY The document to which this certificate is attached is a full, true and correct copy of the original on file and of record in my office.  SEAL	REQUESTED BY		
DATE: July 17, 2002  Cierly of the 8th Judicial District Court of the State of Weyada, In and for the County of Doubles	DOUGLAS COUNTY IN OFFICIAL RECORDS OF DOUGLAS CO. NEVADA  2002 JUL 18 PM 3: 28		
By thaler Deputy	LINDA SLATER		
0547405	RECORDER SPAID A DEPUTY		
BK 0702 PG 05464			